
Continue for more benefits

Select a Membership Tier

GOLD
Unparalleled Value

Irreplaceable Convenience
Exclusive Recognition

SILVER
Exclusive Offers
Deep Discounts

Enhanced Convenience

BRONZE
Affordable Entry Point

Community Engagement
Online Resources

INVESTMENT
$5,000/YR

INVESTMENT
$1,800/YR

INVESTMENT
$750/YR  OR  $65/MO

Member Discount on any SPFA Event,  
course, product, or service*

SPFA Bucks (Good for anything SPFA sells)*

Tech Support Services including priority  
access to Dr. Rick Duncan and SPA’s network  
of technical experts who serve as an extension  
of a contractors staff

On Demand Technical Webinars 50+  
(Including 12 new Webinars each year)

Customized marketing materials created to 
promote your membership to consumers 
(includes press release language and social 
media graphics with your logo)

One-to-one assistance in building your page on 
SPFA’s Workforce Development Job Board 
(logo/images/text)

Professional Certification Program (PCP)

Annual SprayFoam Convention & Expo

SPF Technical Documents

Tech Tips for SPF Installers

30%

$2,500

$200 Discount  
for Full Registration

Additional $200  
One-Time Discount per Year

$200 Discount  
for Full Registration

Additional $100  
One-Time Discount per Year

$200 Discount  
for Full Registration

$100  Discount

3

3

3

3

3

3

20%

$900

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

20%

Pay as you go

3

3



GOLD
Unparalleled Value

Irreplaceable Convenience
Exclusive Recognition

SILVER
Exclusive Offers
Deep Discounts

Enhanced Convenience

BRONZE
Affordable Entry Point

Community Engagement
Online Resources

INVESTMENT
$5,000/YR

INVESTMENT
$1,800/YR

INVESTMENT
$750/YR  OR  $65/MO

OSHA-compliant Jobsite Safety Signs

Print & digital  subscriptions: Sprayfoam  
Professional (Quarterly Magazine and  
Sprayfoam Pro eNewsletter (Bi-Weekly)

Safety Resources including SPF-specific  
Model Written Safety Program

ToolBox Talks: 52-week program focusing on 
typical SPF Installer tasks

Hundreds of included member resources

•  SPFA networking with non-competing peers

•  SPFAdvocacy Network and Professional representation on Capitol Hill

•  Free listing in SPFA’s Annual Membership Directory & Buyers’ Guide (online and printed)

•  �Access to serve on SPFA Technical Committees including: Building Envelope; Roofing; Geotechnical Applications;  
Safety; Equipment; Consultant

•  Voting Representation on matters properly placed before the SPFA’s voting membership for action (one vote per company)

•  Customized Membership Certificate & SPFA Logo

•  PCP Course Recordings

•  Exclusive discounts on supplies, business services, and more

•  Advocacy tools and advice to fight for contractor priorities in your state

Membership cost for additional locations

3

3

3

3

3

$100

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

$200

3

$300

ADDITIONAL BENEFITS FOR ALL MEMBER TIERS

* Either Member Discounts or SPFA Bucks can be used for registration to the SprayFoam 2025 Convention & Expo - not a combination of both.

Not Sure Which Tier is Best for You?Not Sure Which Tier is Best for You?
We’re here to help you select the best membership option for your business. 

Call SPFA for answers to all your questions!

Call or email Lisa 
   703-222-4267  •  lsmith@sprayfoam.org


