

Select a Membership Tier

GOLD

Unparalleled Value Irreplaceable Convenience Exclusive Recognition

SILVER

Exclusive Offers Deep Discounts Enhanced Convenience

BRONZE

Affordable Entry Point Community Engagement Online Resources

INVESTMENT
\$5,000/YR

INVESTMENT \$1,800/YR

INVESTMENT \$750/YR OR \$65/MO

Member Discount on any SPFA Event, course, product, or service*	30%	20%	20%
SPFA Bucks (Good for anything SPFA sells)*	\$2,500	\$900	Pay as you go
Tech Support Services including priority access to Dr. Rick Duncan and SPA's network of technical experts who serve as an extension of a contractors staff	✓	✓	✓
On Demand Technical Webinars 50+ (Including 12 new Webinars each year)	✓	✓	√
Customized marketing materials created to promote your membership to consumers (includes press release language and social media graphics with your logo)	✓	✓	
One-to-one assistance in building your page on SPFA's Workforce Development Job Board (logo/images/text)	✓	✓	
Professional Certification Program (PCP)	Additional \$200 One-Time Discount per Year	Additional \$100 One-Time Discount per Year	\$100 Discount
Annual SprayFoam Convention & Expo	\$200 Discount for Full Registration	\$200 Discount for Full Registration	\$200 Discount for Full Registration
SPF Technical Documents	✓	✓	✓
Tech Tips for SPF Installers	✓	1	√

GOLD

Unparalleled Value Irreplaceable Convenience Exclusive Recognition

SILVER

Exclusive Offers
Deep Discounts
Enhanced Convenience

BRONZE

Affordable Entry Point Community Engagement Online Resources

	INVESTMENT \$5,000/YR	INVESTMENT \$1,800/YR	INVESTMENT \$750/YR OR \$65/MO
Safety Resources including SPF-specific Model Written Safety Program	✓	✓	✓
ToolBox Talks: 52-week program focusing on typical SPF Installer tasks	✓	✓	✓
OSHA-compliant Jobsite Safety Signs	✓	✓	✓
Print & digital subscriptions: Sprayfoam Professional (Quarterly Magazine and Sprayfoam Pro eNewsletter (Bi-Weekly)	✓	✓	✓
Hundreds of included member resources	✓	✓	✓
Membership cost for additional locations	\$100	\$200	\$300

ADDITIONAL BENEFITS FOR ALL MEMBER TIERS

- SPFA networking with non-competing peers
- · SPFAdvocacy Network and Professional representation on Capitol Hill
- Free listing in SPFA's Annual Membership Directory & Buyers' Guide (online and printed)
- Access to serve on SPFA Technical Committees including: Building Envelope; Roofing; Geotechnical Applications;
 Safety; Equipment; Consultant
- · Voting Representation on matters properly placed before the SPFA's voting membership for action (one vote per company)
- Customized Membership Certificate & SPFA Logo
- PCP Course Recordings
- · Exclusive discounts on supplies, business services, and more
- · Advocacy tools and advice to fight for contractor priorities in your state
- * Either Member Discounts or SPFA Bucks can be used for registration to the SprayFoam 2025 Convention & Expo not a combination of both.

Not Sure Which Tier is Best for You?

We're here to help you select the best membership option for your business.

Call SPFA for answers to all your questions!

